
 

 

Contact us to book places or for further information call 0115 969 6108 
 

Training Venue: PerCurra Head Office 

   117 Trent Boulevard 

   West Bridgford    Email: percurraservices@percurra.com 
   Nottingham NG2 5BN   www.percurraservices.com 

Services 
 
Issued: March 2019 

Training Courses for PAs & Unpaid Carers 
One free place available on each course for unpaid carers. 

 

 

 

Additional dates can be arranged for most courses to suit your needs. 

If a course is not listed we may still be able to help so please get in touch. 

 

 

Funding of courses may be available through ‘Skills for Care’ for individual employers  
http://www.skillsforcare.org.uk/Funding/Individual-employer-funding/Individual-employer-funding.aspx 

 
 
 

Course Date Time Price (pp) 

 
Moving & Positioning 
(approximate finish time shown) 
Call for additional dates – will host extra courses to 
suit you for a minimum of 4 people  

 

Tue 16th April 2019 
Wed 24th April 2019 
Thu 16th May 2019 
Tue 28th May 2019 
Thu 13th June 2019 

09:00 – 12:30 
10:00 – 13:30 
13:30 – 17:00 
10:00 – 13:30 
12:30 – 16:30 

£55*  

 
Basic Life Support 
(fully meets knowledge & competence required for 
Standard 12 of the Care Certificate) 

 

Mon 15th April 2019 
Thu 16th May 2019 

Wed 12th June 2019 

10:15 – 13:15 
10:15 – 13:15 
13:00 – 16:00 

£60* 

 
Administering Medication  

 

Mon 15th April 2019 
Thu 25th April 2019 
Fri 17th May 2019 

Wed 29th May 2019 
Fri 14th June 2019 

13:45 – 16:45 
13:00 – 16:00 
09:00 – 12:00 

13:00 – 16:00 
09:00 – 12:00 

£50* 

 

Safeguarding   
(fully meets the 20 knowledge elements of 
Standard  10 of the Care Certificate) 

 

Fri 12th April 2019 
Thu 25th April 2019 
Wed 15th May 2019 
Fri 31st May 2019 

Thu 13th June 2019 

13:15 – 16:15 
09:30 – 12:30 
13:15 – 16:15 
10:00 – 13:00 
09:00 – 12:00 

£50* 

*Some courses may be funded via Sponsorship for unpaid carers. 

Other Courses available (call for dates & times to suit you) 

http://www.skillsforcare.org.uk/Funding/Individual-employer-funding/Individual-employer-funding.aspx


 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

Emergency & Temporary Care Support 
 

We also provide emergency and temporary cover for when Personal 

Assistants or Carers are on holiday or absent due to sickness. 

 

 

For further information contact: 

PerCurra Ltd 

117 Trent Boulevard 

West Bridgford 

Nottingham 

NG2 5BN 

 

Tel:  0115 969 6108 

Email: care@percurra.com 

  
 


